Dane kontaktowe

Ty

www:
jel-car.pl

1.0 Ecoboost Active X Hybryda Salon PL FV23%

/6 000

PLN

@ Apple CarPlay

® Android Auto

Radio

Zestaw gtognomdwiacy

Gniazdo USB
(@) Ladowanie bezprzewodowe urzadzen
[@ Ekran dotykowy

Ford

Focus
Kompakt
Hybryda

2023

72780
Niebieski

Tak

999

155
Automatyczna
Na przednie kota
Polska
2023-09-05
Polska

5

5

2026-09-05
2026-09-04
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